
Campus Grupo Inscrição Nome Curso Pontos Redação Objetiva Português Matemática Nasc. Classificação Situação

Rio de Janeiro 1A1 201740001914 NICOLE CRISTINA CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS RJ-001-Química 99,5 15,5 84 32 52 21/01/1987 1 Classificado

Campus Grupo Inscrição Nome Curso Pontos Redação Objetiva Português Matemática Nasc. Classificação Situação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740001147 JOÃO VÍTOR DA SILVA CUNHA RJ-001-Química 112,0 16,0 96 40 56 12/05/2000 1 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740002050 RAFAEL ELIAS DE SOUZA. RJ-001-Química 103,5 15,5 88 40 48 20/02/1990 2 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740000860 GABRIELLA MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA XIMENES LOPES RJ-001-Química 88,0 16,0 72 36 36 06/07/1993 3 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740000331 CAIO DA ROCHA SANTOS DE ASSIS RJ-001-Química 79,0 15,0 64 32 32 06/01/2000 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740000583 DIEGO PINTO DE ALMEIDA RJ-001-Química 77,5 13,5 64 24 40 12/05/1975 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740000698 ÉVELYN CAROLINE SANTANA SILVA RJ-001-Química 76,5 16,5 60 32 28 21/12/2000 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740001196 JOSE IVANILDO DE MELO RJ-001-Química 73,5 13,5 60 28 32 03/06/1963 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740000820 GABRIEL GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA RJ-001-Química 73,0 13,0 60 20 40 03/06/1993 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740001854 MONICA SILVA DE SOUZA RJ-001-Química 71,0 15,0 56 20 36 13/07/1993 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740000607 DULCINÉA MARIA DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 69,5 13,5 56 28 28 27/06/1960 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740001444 LILIAN DA SILVA BARBOSA RJ-001-Química 66,0 18,0 48 28 20 26/09/1977 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 1A2 201740001098 JESSICA KAREN DA SILVA BRAZ RJ-001-Química 57,5 13,5 44 24 20 28/06/2002 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

Campus Grupo Inscrição Nome Curso Pontos Redação Objetiva Português Matemática Nasc. Classificação Situação

Rio de Janeiro 1A4 201740000734 FELIPE DA SILVA MOREIRA RJ-001-Química 98,0 14,0 84 36 48 03/01/2003 1 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 1A4 201740000790 FRANCINE NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA RJ-001-Química 82,5 14,5 68 32 36 03/08/1998 2 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 1A4 201740001558 LUCIANA SOUZA DOS SANTOS RJ-001-Química 57,5 13,5 44 20 24 07/09/1977 3 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 1A4 201740000823 GABRIEL IURY DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 44,0 12,0 32 16 16 17/01/2001 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

Campus Grupo Inscrição Nome Curso Pontos Redação Objetiva Português Matemática Nasc. Classificação Situação

Rio de Janeiro 2B2 201740001268 JULIANA LOPES DOS SANTOS MARINHO RJ-001-Química 83,0 15,0 68 28 40 21/01/1999 1 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 2B2 201740001341 LAÍS ALVES DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 79,5 15,5 64 36 28 15/08/1999 2 Classificado

Campus Grupo Inscrição Nome Curso Pontos Redação Objetiva Português Matemática Nasc. Classificação Situação

Rio de Janeiro 2B4 201740000979 IGOR CORTEZ PINHEIRO RJ-001-Química 66,5 14,5 52 24 28 30/07/2000 1 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 2B4 201740002089 RAQUEL RAMOS MAGALHÃES MARQUES RJ-001-Química 58,5 14,5 44 20 24 04/06/1982 2 Classificado

Campus Grupo Inscrição Nome Curso Pontos Redação Objetiva Português Matemática Nasc. Classificação Situação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001107 JHEANINE COELHO DE SOUZA RJ-001-Química 114,0 18,0 96 40 56 14/09/1993 1 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001710 MARIANA DE FREITAS DIAS DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 112,5 16,5 96 40 56 14/02/2000 2 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001147 JOÃO VÍTOR DA SILVA CUNHA RJ-001-Química 112,0 16,0 96 40 56 12/05/2000 3 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000731 FELIPE CORREA FERNANDES BELO RJ-001-Química 109,5 17,5 92 36 56 22/06/1988 4 Classificado
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Rio de Janeiro 3 201740002390 THAÍSA SUZANO DA FONSECA RJ-001-Química 108,0 16,0 92 40 52 05/08/1994 5 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740002119 RENAN LARRIEU DE ABREU MOURÃO RJ-001-Química 108,0 16,0 92 40 52 15/11/1999 6 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001240 JULIA DOS SANTOS VAZ RJ-001-Química 108,0 16,0 92 40 52 19/12/2000 7 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000351 CAMILA DINIZ CAMARA RJ-001-Química 106,0 18,0 88 32 56 23/03/1995 8 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001453 LITUÂNIA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA RJ-001-Química 105,0 17,0 88 36 52 05/09/1996 9 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000680 ESTER DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA RJ-001-Química 104,5 16,5 88 32 56 10/08/2000 10 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740002050 RAFAEL ELIAS DE SOUZA. RJ-001-Química 103,5 15,5 88 40 48 20/02/1990 11 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740002517 VINICIUS CAMPBELL DOS SANTOS RJ-001-Química 103,0 15,0 88 40 48 14/01/2000 12 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000772 FERNANDO LUIZ DE ASSIS SILVA RJ-001-Química 102,5 18,5 84 36 48 04/06/1992 13 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000138 ANA JÚLIA FONSECA BOMFIM VIDAL RJ-001-Química 101,5 17,5 84 36 48 04/06/2002 14 Classificado

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000529 DAPHNE OLIVEIRA COSTA GOMES RJ-001-Química 101,0 17,0 84 36 48 01/07/1995 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000082 AMANDA DA COSTA MENDES GOMES RJ-001-Química 101,0 17,0 84 32 52 16/05/2001 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001914 NICOLE CRISTINA CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS RJ-001-Química 99,5 15,5 84 32 52 21/01/1987 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000734 FELIPE DA SILVA MOREIRA RJ-001-Química 98,0 14,0 84 36 48 03/01/2003 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000207 ANIELE SOUZA CASTRO RJ-001-Química 96,0 16,0 80 32 48 24/11/2000 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000241 ARTUR FERNANDES PIMENTEL RJ-001-Química 96,0 16,0 80 28 52 23/04/1992 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001435 LETICIA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO ALEIXO RJ-001-Química 95,5 15,5 80 36 44 12/10/2001 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000166 ANAXSANDRA GOMES PRIMO DE OLIVEIRA RJ-001-Química 95,5 15,5 80 32 48 15/03/1995 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000730 FELIPE BRITO BISPO DA FRANÇA RJ-001-Química 94,0 18,0 76 36 40 20/01/1995 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001827 MILENA BOTELHO DO AMARAL RJ-001-Química 92,5 16,5 76 36 40 21/06/2000 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000663 EMANUELE ROCHA DE FIGUEIREDO RJ-001-Química 91,5 15,5 76 32 44 25/03/1997 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000864 GABRIELLE ARARIBA DE CARVALHO RJ-001-Química 91,0 15,0 76 28 48 15/03/2001 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000860 GABRIELLA MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA XIMENES LOPES RJ-001-Química 88,0 16,0 72 36 36 06/07/1993 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001259 JULIANA DE SOUZA DAMASCENO RJ-001-Química 86,5 14,5 72 36 36 15/04/1996 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001017 ISAQUE DA SILVA ALVES RJ-001-Química 86,5 14,5 72 28 44 30/05/1999 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001686 MARIA EDUARDA DIAS TAVARES RJ-001-Química 86,5 14,5 72 28 44 03/12/2002 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000267 BEATRIZ GOMES DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 85,0 17,0 68 32 36 04/03/2000 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000188 ANDRESSA COSTA DO NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA RJ-001-Química 85,0 13,0 72 32 40 18/06/1982 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001896 NATHAN BEZERRA DE SANT´ANNA RJ-001-Química 84,0 12,0 72 28 44 07/05/2002 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001995 PAULO RICARDO DA SILVA FERREIRA RJ-001-Química 83,5 15,5 68 32 36 06/02/1995 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001268 JULIANA LOPES DOS SANTOS MARINHO RJ-001-Química 83,0 15,0 68 28 40 21/01/1999 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001776 MATHEUS RIBEIRO ANGELOS RJ-001-Química 83,0 15,0 68 20 48 09/02/1998 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000790 FRANCINE NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA RJ-001-Química 82,5 14,5 68 32 36 03/08/1998 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000623 EDUARDA SOARES BITENCOURT RJ-001-Química 82,0 18,0 64 32 32 17/11/1999 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001341 LAÍS ALVES DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 79,5 15,5 64 36 28 15/08/1999 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000331 CAIO DA ROCHA SANTOS DE ASSIS RJ-001-Química 79,0 15,0 64 32 32 06/01/2000 40 Aguardando Reclassificação
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Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001402 LEONARDO GLATTHARDT DA SILVA COELHO RJ-001-Química 78,0 14,0 64 32 32 07/05/1992 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001075 JEFFERSON PORTO EUGENIO RJ-001-Química 77,5 17,5 60 28 32 14/05/1981 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000583 DIEGO PINTO DE ALMEIDA RJ-001-Química 77,5 13,5 64 24 40 12/05/1975 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001715 MARIANA OLIVEIRA MACIEL RJ-001-Química 77,0 13,0 64 24 40 15/11/2001 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000698 ÉVELYN CAROLINE SANTANA SILVA RJ-001-Química 76,5 16,5 60 32 28 21/12/2000 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001196 JOSE IVANILDO DE MELO RJ-001-Química 73,5 13,5 60 28 32 03/06/1963 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000820 GABRIEL GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA RJ-001-Química 73,0 13,0 60 20 40 03/06/1993 47 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001854 MONICA SILVA DE SOUZA RJ-001-Química 71,0 15,0 56 20 36 13/07/1993 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001698 MARIA JÚLIA DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO RJ-001-Química 70,5 14,5 56 28 28 21/02/2000 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000592 DIOGO SEBASTIÃO SANTOS DE ARAUJO RJ-001-Química 70,5 14,5 56 24 32 16/09/1991 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000607 DULCINÉA MARIA DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 69,5 13,5 56 28 28 27/06/1960 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001195 JOSÉ HENRIQUE DA SILVA CANUTO RJ-001-Química 69,5 9,5 60 28 32 24/11/1983 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000826 GABRIEL LUIZ NEVES RODRIGUES DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 69,0 13,0 56 16 40 04/06/2002 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000979 IGOR CORTEZ PINHEIRO RJ-001-Química 66,5 14,5 52 24 28 30/07/2000 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001444 LILIAN DA SILVA BARBOSA RJ-001-Química 66,0 18,0 48 28 20 26/09/1977 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740002089 RAQUEL RAMOS MAGALHÃES MARQUES RJ-001-Química 58,5 14,5 44 20 24 04/06/1982 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001098 JESSICA KAREN DA SILVA BRAZ RJ-001-Química 57,5 13,5 44 24 20 28/06/2002 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740001558 LUCIANA SOUZA DOS SANTOS RJ-001-Química 57,5 13,5 44 20 24 07/09/1977 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000968 HUMBERTO DOS REIS DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 54,0 14,0 40 20 20 19/01/1999 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740002231 RYAN ALVES PEREIRA RJ-001-Química 53,5 13,5 40 16 24 07/12/2002 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

Rio de Janeiro 3 201740000823 GABRIEL IURY DA SILVA RJ-001-Química 44,0 12,0 32 16 16 17/01/2001 61 Aguardando Reclassificação


